

ITEM NO.2

Court No.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. No. 7437/2010 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 687 OF 2010

NIVEDANLAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Bail)
(With Office Report)

Date: 30/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Karan Dewan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 13.8.2010 at the request made by the
learned Counsel for the State of Chattisgarh.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(J.P. SHARMA)
Court Master